adjustable from 0° to 13°
The FABEKUN® Junction
with adjustable socket
The FABEKUN® Junction with DN/OD 160 and DN/OD 200
sockets is suitable for the connection to concrete or reinforced
concrete pipes (EN 1917) and – starting from a wall thickness
of 30 mm – also for clay pipes. Thanks to its three dimensional
seals it adapts ideally to the inner radius of the main pipe.

Material Research and
Testing, Berlin (BAM).
Installation kit
Supply Range and Accessories
Code Main Pipe DN
Branch HS/KG
DN/OD
DI Ø Internal
Diameter mm
Bore Hole
± 1 mm
Pipe Wall Thickness
min. mm
Pipe Wall Thickness
max. mm
FAS250150 250 160 160 200 30 105
FAS300150 300 160 160 200 30 85
FAS300150L 300 L 160 160 200 85 170
FAS400150 400 160 160 200 30 115
FAS400150L 400 L 160 160 200 115 170
FAS500150 500 - 600 160 160 200 30 125
FAS500150L 500 L 160 160 200 115 180
FAS700150 700 - 1800 160 160 200 30 185
FAS700150L 700 - 1800 L 160 160 200 185 300
FAS400200 400 200 200 257 50 100
FAS500200 500 - 600 200 200 257 50 120
FAS700200 700 - 1100 200 200 257 50 200
FAS1200200 1200 - 2400 200 200 257 50 230
FASGW200 GW 200 200 200 257 50 230
Code Description Code Description Code Description
FAGEWINDES Spanner 160 FAGEWINDS2 Spanner 200 KPISTOLE Cartridge Gun
FABEKUN Accessories:
08